
 

 

 

List of Contacts 
     

   Telephone 
 

Facsimile 
HKTDC  
Exhibition Project Manager Ms. Carol Yim - Exhibitions Dept. 

Email : carol.hy.yim@hktdc.org 
 
Ms. Karry Chung – Exhibitions Dept 
Email : karry.ht.chung@hktdc.org 

(852) 2240 4317 
 
 

(852) 2240 4275 

 (852) 3521 3285 
 
 

(852) 3521 3060 

 
Project Executive 

 
Mr. Vincent Tam - Exhibitions Dept. 
Email : vincent.wk.tam@hktdc.org 

 
(852) 2240 4238 

 

 
(852) 3521 3031 

 
 
 

 
Mr. Lee Ka Wing - Exhibitions Dept. 
Email : kw.lee@hktdc.org 

 
    (852) 2240 4470 

 
   (852) 3543 8729 

    
Project Assistant Ms. Hennah Kwok -  Exhibitions Dept. 

Email: hennah.ty.kwok@hktdc.org 
(852)2240 4325  (852) 3915 1406 

 
 
 

 
Ms. Iris Yim - Exhibitions Dept. 
Email:iris.hn.yim@hktdc.org 

 
(852)2240 4277 

 
 (852) 3746 6176 

 
Custom-Built Participation 
Coordinator 

 
Ms. Grace Lee - Exhibition Services Dept. 
Email : grace.py.lee@hktdc.org 

    
    (852) 2240 5519 

 
 

 
(852) 3521 3078 

 
 

Additional Booth Facilities 
Order, Relocate or Delete 
Standard Booth Facilities 

Mr. Herman Kong - Exhibition Services Dept. 
Email : hkece.es@hktdc.org 

(852) 2240 5446/ 
 (852) 2240 5499    

 (852) 3521 0450/ 
(852) 2169 9487 

 
 
 

Ms. Jessica Fong - Exhibitions Dept. 
Email: hkece.es@hktdc.org 

(852)2240 5416 
(852)2240 5499

    

 (852) 3746 6176 
 (852) 2169 9487 

 
  


